
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 114-035CI Name:

Status:Type: CI-Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:11/12/2014 The Long Beach Community Investment Company

On agenda: Final action:11/19/2014 11/19/2014

Title: Recommendation to Approve Change Order Number 1 in the amount of $58,230 for the Multi-Family
Rehabilitation Loan issued to the owner of the property located at 845 to 849 1/2 Orange Avenue, with
conditions.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationThe Long Beach Community
Investment Company

11/19/2014 1 Pass

Recommendation to Approve Change Order Number 1 in the amount of $58,230 for the Multi-
Family Rehabilitation Loan issued to the owner of the property located at 845 to 849 1/2
Orange Avenue, with conditions.

Approve recommendation.

City of Long Beach Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

